

TIP NO

13.520 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS.

NC10, NC 18 & VARS. SECONDARY ROUTES COUNTYWIDE

				MAYMEAD INC	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		J T RUSSELL & SONS INC			
				MOUNTAIN CITY, TN	CHARLOTTE, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	50000.00		80000.00		41000.00	
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	140 TON	35.00	4900.00	40.00	5600.00	3955.00	
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	19.68 SMI	2000.00	39360.00	2200.00	43296.00	37392.00	
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	994 TON	20.00	19880.00	31.00	30814.00	25844.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	11,535 SY	4.00	46140.00	3.45	39795.75	36335.25	
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,835 SY	12.00	34020.00	24.00	68040.00	28633.50	
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,143 TON	52.00	111436.00	55.00	117865.00	129972.95	
0008	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	180 TON	52.00	9360.00	57.00	10260.00	10917.00	
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13,128 TON	52.00	682656.00	53.00	695784.00	725322.00	
0010	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	300 TON	52.00	15600.00	56.00	16800.00	16575.00	
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,034 TON	541.00	559394.00	575.00	594550.00	568700.00	
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,050 TON	120.00	126000.00	132.00	138600.00	152250.00	
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	34 EA	1600.00	54400.00	1800.00	61200.00	74018.00	
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	4 EA	1350.00	5400.00	1700.00	6800.00	7260.00	
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	935 SF	10.50	9817.50	8.00	7480.00	9508.95	
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		70000.00		73500.00	135000.00	
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	3 EA	200.00	600.00	200.00	600.00	750.00	
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	208,200 LF	0.10	20820.00	0.11	22902.00	24984.00	
0019	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOTSPRAY THERMO MKG LINES - 4", 50 MILS	208,200 LF	0.35	72870.00	0.35	72870.00	91608.00	
0020	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)	60 LF	11.25	675.00	11.25	675.00	840.00	
0021	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	680 EA	36.00	24480.00	36.00	24480.00	29117.60	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1957808.50	TOTAL	2111911.75	TOTAL	2149983.25
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1957808.50	SUB-TOTAL	2111911.75	SUB-TOTAL	2149983.25
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL					
MAYMEAD INC				1	1957808.50					
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC				2	2111911.75					
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC				3	2149983.25					